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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
Decorative Arts - Jun 04 2024
Antique & Art - Jun 11 2024
BeDazzled - Jun 18 2024
TopNotch - Jun 25 2024



$170 - $200

5 Royal Crown Derby Imari
Paperweights, Various Owls &
Ducks.

232 

235 3 Canadian Art Deco Bookmatched
Walnut Occasional Tables, 23" &
27"h

$60 - $100

Carlton Ware Blue & Gold China
Bowl, 6".

236 Mixed Media on Board signed
(George) Gordienko '95, 23 1/4" x 11
5/8", "Call Me Curly" (surf. not

$150 - $250

$50 - $80

237 C.1922 Silk Embroidery with Nautical
Theme, 19" x 15".

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

238 Pair of Alligator Print Low Armless
Chairs, 34"h.

$100 - $200

233 Collection of Moorcroft Pottery Box
(5"W) & 2 Ashtrays (4 3/8" & 6"W).

239 Prairie Style Leaded Glass Floor
Lamp, 63"h.

$60 - $120

$80 - $100

240 Bronze Finish Spelter Figural
Uplighter Table Lamp, 15 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

231 

Lot # 241
241 Kashan Carpet Approximately 8'8" x

11'8".
$250 - $500

234 Rock Crystal Seal.

242 Set of Rosenthal Ambrogio Pozzi:
Duo Dinner China.

Lot # 243
243 Banded Mahogany Double Pedestal

Dining Table with 8 Chairs & 3
Leaves, 76 1/4" Closed.

$500 - $1,000

$200 - $300

 NOTICE 
 All lots in this auction are to be paid for and removed no 

later than 5:00 p.m. the day following the auction.

TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card

Each individual lot is subject to a
BUYERS PREMIUM of

20%
+

7% P.S.T. (Provincial Sales Tax)
5% G.S.T. (Goods & Services Tax)

This Catalogue is available on the
Internet at:

http://www.lunds.com



Decorative Arts Auction
Tuesday, June 4th 2024

$300 - $400

Lot # 1

Lot # 2
2 3 Panel Art Nouveau Folding Oak

Screen / Divider.
$350 - $450

1 Tiffany Style 12 Branch Lily Lamp, 21" x
26" Diameter.

4 Lithograph signed Theo Tobiasse, 21
7/8 x 26 3/4", "Violin est le soleil de
Londres".

$150 - $300

3 Vintage Art Deco Emerald Velvet Sofa

5 Oil on Canvas signed Shelley, 37" x
37", "Cruciform Abstract".

$150 - $200

$150 - $300

6 Cast Resin Figure of a Mournful
Woman, 41 1/2"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 3

7 Oak Display Column / Pedestal, 41
3/8"h.

$80 - $120

Lot # 4

$200 - $400

$50 - $100

223 Oil on Canvas signed (Jennifer)
Brown, 36" x 30", "View of Olympics
from Elk Lake, Vancouver I

$100 - $200

221 

224 Hans-Agne Jakobsson AB Sweden
Oil Lamp.

$60 - $100

Teak Veneer Corner Table, 36"L.

Lot # 222

225 Mixed Media on Canvas Attributed to
Jennifer Garant, 23 1/2" x 19 1/2",
"Leaf Forms" (scuffs noted

$80 - $120

222 Sherlock-Manning London Canada
Grand Piano, 48" Keyboard. $50 - $100

226 Colour Print signed Ted Harrison
2000, 19 1/4" x 24", "Walking Alone"

Lot # 228
228 Chinese Green Glazed Stoneware

Censer, 15" x 15" x 15".
$200 - $400

$150 - $300

229 Mixed Media Sculpture by Craig
Davis 27" x 18" x 8", "Fish Vest".

$120 - $200

Lot # 226

230 Brass Florentine Dolphin Floor Lamp
with Persian Style Shade, 70"H.

$100 - $200

227 Leaded Glass Panel, 48" x 14"(minor
cracks).



Replica Vapheio Cup, Gold-Tone
Metal, Marked 'Made in Greece', 2
7/8" x 4 3/8" x 3 1/4".

$50 - $60

$300 - $500

205 3 Glass Items: Moser Karlsbad Vase
/ Churchill Pitcher / Scandanavian, 4
3/4" - 6 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 202

206 10 Vintage Cartier Perfume Cloth
Squares, Made in Japan, 6 3/4" x 6
3/4".

$50 - $60

203 

207 Jade Carved Elephant.
$120 - $150

6 Royal Crown Derby Imari
Paperweights, Various Walrus,
Seals, Otter , Dolphin.

208 Inuit Stone Figure signed E986, 3
1/2"H, "Bird Glancing Left" #1/150

$100 - $150

$150 - $200

209 Moorcroft Leaf & Berry Bowl (6"
Diam.) with 3 Hibiscus Items.

$80 - $100

202 Western Han Molded Terracotta
Horse Head (7 1/4" x 2 1/2" x 6 3/8")
with Teak Stand.

204 

$100 - $200

Argentinian "Gaucho" Bag, Acquired
Buenos Aires 1979, 10 1/2"W.

211 

214 Collection of Chinese Dolls, Approx.
26, 4" - 14"H.

$200 - $300

Pair of Silver Hoop Earrings
Monogrammed SS (Solomon
Seward), "Eagle Design" 5.37g.

215 Rattan Sofa & Armchair, 68" & 31"w.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

216 Mixed Media with Pencil signed DR
DANA (Rae Dana Graves), 11" x 10
1/2 ", "Untitled Model with Gl

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

217 6 Royal Crown Derby Imari
Paperweights, Various Small Birds.

$100 - $150

212 Antique Copper Tools, Jelly &
Chocolate Molds.

218 Mid Century Gilded Faceted Glass &
Faux Pearl Statement Necklace &
Earrings.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

219 Carved Jade Figure, "Happy Boy".
$175 - $200

210 

220 Bronze Figure Depicting Sacrifice, 2
1/4" x 2 3/4"H with Base & Bronze
Sword (3") & Spear Tip (2

$80 - $100

213 Brass Mounted Burl Wood Chest on
Stand, 21 1/4" x 25" x 15 1/8".

$50 - $100

10 Pair of Upright Finial Lyre-Based
Leather Inset Side Tables, 27 1/2" x
27 1/4" Diameter.

$150 - $200

8 

11 Eames Style Foot Stool, 16" x 26" x
22".

$100 - $200

Doulton "Watteau" Jardiniere on Stand,
32"h (large chips noted).

Lot # 9

12 Vintage Gilt Metal & Crystal Droplet
Ceiling Fixture, Approx. 24"h.

$100 - $150

9 

13 Ceramic Clown 15 1/2"L x 14 1/2"H.
$100 - $200

Ceramic Sculpture signed H. (Hanni)
Rothschild, 15 1/4" x 10 1/2" x 9", "Two
Knights" w/ Literatur

14 Canadian Modern Teak & Black
Laminate Free Form Table, 37"w.

$100 - $150

$250 - $400

Lot # 16
16 Handknotted Wool Carpet

Approximately 9' x 5'2".
$300 - $500

$100 - $200

Lot # 17
17 GUBI Denmark CDC.2 Sofa in Cotton

Velvet, Design: Carlo DeCarli.
$1,000 - $1,500

15 Lucite Silent Valet, 45 3/4"H, Acquired
Las Vegas.



$50 - $100

$600 - $1,000

21 Copper Panel of a Young Woman in
Profile, 15 1/2" x 10 3/4".

$50 - $60

Lot # 18

22 Acrylic on Canvas Monogrammed
SMCDV (Sylvia Verity), 23 1/2" x 11
1/2", "Smooth Talker".

$100 - $150

19 

23 Pair of Georg Schict A.G. Lithographs,
19 1/8" x 14 1/2".

$100 - $200

Terracotta Sculpture signed
Indistinctly, 13" x 11 1/2" x 9", "Young
Girl" with Stand.

24 Acrylic on Canvas signed Lallo, 36" x
48", Untitled, Green & Black.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

25 Dresden Porcelain Figure Skater
Mounted in Original Packing.

$80 - $120

18 GUBI Denmark CDC.1 Armchair in
Cotton Velvet, Design: Carlo Decarli

26 Stoneware Vase signed (Victor) Brosz
(Calgary), 8 7/8" Diameter. -

$50 - $100

20 Ink & Wash signed (Paul) Bishop '67,
6 1/4" x 3 3/4", "Figure Study".

$60 - $100

2 Moorcroft Anemone Vases: 10" & 4
1/8"h.

28 

31 Stoneware Vase signed (Bob)
Kingsmill, 6 5/8"h.

$50 - $70

2 Stoneware Vases signed with Mark
by Ildiko Szikor (Calgary), 8 5/8" &
9"h.

32 Limited Edition Print signed Barbara
Weaver Bosson, 15" x 8 3/4", "Olde
Town, Harbour View" #156/5

$150 - $200

$100 - $150

33 Oil on Paper signed A. (Arnold) Burrell
'65, 23" x 17", "Two Figures".

$100 - $200

$150 - $250

Lot # 34
34 Colour Woodblock Print signed G.

(Graham) A. Scholes, 9 1/4" x 23 3/4 ,
"Point Atkinson".

$250 - $350

29 2 Goldscheider Figurines, 10 1/8" & 11
3/4"H (both heads restored).

35 Carlton Ware Blue Lustre Bowl, 7"
Diameter on Stand.

$100 - $200

$80 - $100

36 1980's Smoked Glass Console Table.
$50 - $60

27 

37 Brass Porch Lamp, 22"h.
$100 - $150

30 Ostrich Egg on Ormolu Stand, 13
1/2"h.

$50 - $60

Walnut Reeded Column Floor Lamp,
69" h.

186 

Lot # 189
189 Collection of Cornish Kitchen Ware.

$200 - $300

Pair of Ponti Superleggera Style
Chairs, 36 1/2"h.

190 English Oak Double Size (Approx.
52" w) Bedstead.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

191 Stoneware Lamp & Jar with
Impressed Marks of Byron Johnstad.

$80 - $100

$60 - $100

192 Collection of Saudi & Yemeni Copper
and Brass Vessels.

$60 - $100

187 Walnut Savonarola Chair, 33 1/2"h.

193 2 Deep Wood Carved Side Tables,
Possibly North African, 23" x 24" x 18
1/2"H (1 without glass)

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

194 Pair of Vintage Wharfedale
Speakers, 21"h.

$80 - $100

185 

195 Contemporary Floating Surface
Glass Top Coffee Table, 48"w.

$50 - $70

188 Seagrass Trunk with Leather Fittings
, 26"w.

$80 - $120

198 Contemporary Torchiere Floor Lamp,
71 1/4"h.

$50 - $60

196 

199 Bolt of Blue & White Fabric.
$50 - $100

Contemporary Chrome Sputnik Style
Table Lamp, 24 1/4"h (European plug
noted).

197 

Lot # 200
200 Leather Sectional Sofa, 34 1/2"h.

$200 - $400

Soviet Cast Iron Sculpture after
Evgeny Lanceray, 10 1/2 x 8 1/2 x 5
1/8", "Cossacks".

201 Inuit Hardstone Carving of a Hunter
with Seal, 5".

$50 - $80

$60 - $100



$80 - $120

172 

175 Pair of Contemporary Neoclassical
Table Lamps, TH 34 1/2"h.

$50 - $100

Colour Print signed Susan King
(Rachel Berman) '95, 11 1/2" x 18
1/2", "Doubled" #6/200.

173 

Lot # 176
176 Drexel Profile Buffet Model K37, 33"

x 60" x 21", Design: John Van Koert.
$500 - $1,000

Two Art Deco Mirrors, 30 1/2" x 26
1/2" & 15 1/4" x 27 1/4".

177 Oil on Canvas signed M. Paul, 23
1/2" x 19 1/4", "Young Beauty in Fur
Stole".

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

178 Cast Plaster Roundel of
Bacchanalian Celebrants, 23" x 27".

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

179 2 Serigraphs signed (Nancy & Lewis)
Spaulding, "Lagoon" (14 1/2" x 14
1/2") & "Summit" (13" x 9

$60 - $100

174 Collection of Art Glass Panels signed
Marcia Devicque 2002.

$220 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 182
182 Handknotted Persian Carpet Approx.

9'5" x 6'7".
$200 - $300

180 

183 Pair of Carved Wooden Relief
Portraits, 11" x 8" with Pen & Colour
Drawing, 11" x 9".

$80 - $120

Manner of Chiparus Resin Figure
(27"h) & Buddhist Plaque.

Lot # 181

184 Oil on Canvas signed Joan Hill, 60" x
48", "Rhythmic Blue (Carmanah
Series)", 92.

$100 - $200

181 Altar Style Table, 61"w.
$60 - $100

Fir Trunk with Copper Strapwork, 37"
w.

43 Metamorphic Sewing Box, 22 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

44 Embossed Copper Betel Nut Box,
Tray & 5 Compartments, 5 1/4" x 11
1/4" x 8 1/4".

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

45 Garden Statue: Woman Supporting
Urn, 28"h.

$50 - $100

40 Large Antique Japanese Brass
Jardiniere, 10"h, 13 1/2" Diam.

46 Pair of Onyx & Brass Louis XV-Style
Table Lamps, TH 24 1/2".

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

47 20th C. Chinese Brass Shaped Tray
(19"), Hanging from Carved Stand.

$100 - $200

38 

48 Aultcliff Pottery Bowl, 3 1/2" x 7" x 7".
$50 - $100

41 Porcelain Lamp with Impressed Mark
of Larry Aguilar, TH 25 1/4".

49 Chinese "Eight Fairies" Stone Chess
Set.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

50 Gannso Mobler Coffee Table, 30
1/2"W x 4'7"L x 1'10"H.

$50 - $100

Pair of Vintage 6 Branch Light Fixtures
(51"h) & a Copper Fixture, 33 1/2"h.

51 Graduated Set of 3 Ceramic Planters,
8 1/4" - 14 1/4"h.

$60 - $100

39 

42 Satsuma Teapot, Cream & Sugar, 7
1/4"h.

$150 - $300

$100 - $150

54 Collection of Mojave Desert Crystal 2
3/8" - 3 1/8". .

$50 - $60

52 

55 Collection of Bone China Teacups &
Saucers: Paragon, Aynsley,
Hammersley.

$150 - $250

Royal Crown Derby Imari
Paperweights , Various Birds.

Lot # 53

56 3 Decorative Masks, 35"h.
$50 - $100

53 Handknotted Bokhara Carpet Approx.
5'5" x 3'6".



58 Sam Moore / Hooker Furniture
Contemporary Armchair, 38 1/4"h.

$150 - $300

57 Handknotted Persian Carpet Approx.
6'6" x 4'10".

59 Antique Gold Tone Knife with Gold
Toned Chain in Case.

$50 - $75

$150 - $300

60 5 Strands of Cultured Freshwater
Pearls with Gold Tone Spacers,
approximately 28"L.

$50 - $100

Lot # 57

61 Franz Porcelain "Orchid" Necklace on
Plated Neck Piece.

$80 - $100

Lot # 58

66 Pair of Bonded Leather Club Style
Chairs, 30"h.

$50 - $100

Ships Model of "The Titanic" (32"L) &
Color Print signed E.D. Walker.

67 3 Ornamental Ionic Columns, 16 3/4" -
30"h (chips noted).

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

68 Ships Model: HMS Pegasus, 32"L.
$80 - $100

$50 - $60

69 Asir Region Saudi Arabia Woven Fibre
Snake Basket, 17 1/2"H.

$50 - $60

64 Inuit Style Carved Marble Panel, 10
7/8" x 12 1/2" x 1/2", unsigned.

70 Collection of British Ceramics &
Crystal: Belleek / Poole / Moorcroft /
Waterford.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

71 Pair of Chinese Bronze Champleve
Vases, 7 1/4"H.

$100 - $150

62 

72 Blue & White Chinese Wine Pot with
Lid, 8 1/2" x 8".

$60 - $100

65 Lot of Dansk "Generation Blue Mist"
Dinner China & Serving Dishes.

73 4 Pieces of Glass Art, 2 1/4" - 11
3/4"H.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

74 Antique Indian Hand Embroidered
Collar, Hat, Belts, Huge Necklace &
British East Indian Carved

$50 - $60

Weller Style Pottery Pedestal, 18"h.

63 

$100 - $300

153 Etching with Drypoint signed Lyman
Byxbe, 6" x 7 1/2", "Bear Lake Trail".

$60 - $100

Lot # 150

154 Onyx & Brass Table Lamp, 28 3/4"h.
$60 - $100

151 

155 Brutalist Brass Wall Sculpture signed
R. (Richard) Saunders 1978, 19" x
52" x 6 1/2".

$50 - $100

"United" Gold Tinted Chrome Horse
Clock, 10 7/8" x 17" x 4 7/8".

156 Oil on Canvas signed Indistinctly, 23
3/8" x 47 3/8", "Venetian Scene".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

157 Silver Plated Wine Cooler & Water
Pitcher, 10 1/8" x 7 5/8" with Stand

$50 - $60

150 Limited Edition Print signed Allen
Sapp, 18 3/8" x 26 5/8", "Not So Cold
Today..." #157/550.

158 Louis XV Fruitwood Vanity Table, 28
3/4"H.

$100 - $150

152 English Oak 3 Drawer Dresser, 36"w.

159 Royal Doulton Leonardo Da Vinci
#168 250.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Pair of Chinese Bamboo Brush Pots,
7 1/4"H.

161 

164 Collage signed Joan di Castri, 13
3/8" x 17 3/8", "Caladan".

$100 - $150

Royal Doulton "Bamboo" Coffee
Service, Pot 8 3/8"H.

165 3 Panel Canvas Room Divider signed
Dore.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

166 Bang & Olufsen Beomaster 2400
Receiver.

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

167 Bang & Olufsen Beogram 3404
Turntable.

$100 - $200

162 Collection of English Pewter Wares:
Barker / Knighthood / Antique, Tray
18 3/8"W.

168 Bang & Olufsen Beocord 1900
Cassette Deck.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

169 Contemporary Scalloped Metal
Ceiling Fixture, 15" x 17 1/2".

$60 - $100

160 

170 Circa 1940s Style Etendable Pendant
Ceiling Fixture with 3 Pink Glass
Shades.

$50 - $100

163 Mixed Media on Paper signed
Indistinctly, 10 1/8" x 16 1/8", "Yellow
Astral Passage".

171 4 Cane Inset Arts & Crafts Oak
Dining Chairs.

$150 - $200

$50 - $100



$150 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 138
138 Thomasville Hemingway Collection

Ottoman with Zebra Hide, 20 1/2" x
40" x 40".

$250 - $400

136 

139 Oil on Canvas signed Hamish J.
Thoms/2000, 39 3/4" x 36", "The
Waste Land, #1".

$50 - $150

Northern Plains Beaded Sinew Bag,
C.1900 (7"H) & Pair of Moccasins, 11
1/4"L.

Lot # 137

140 Pair of Indonesian Carved Wooden
Lion Dogs, 13".

$60 - $80

137 Chinese Scroll Painting, 37 3/4" x 18
3/4", "Tiger".

141 

144 8 Place Settings WMF Ambiente
Modell Charme Flatware in Original
Box.

$100 - $200

Phillips Electrical Works Ltd.
Brockville Canada Wall Phone, 14
1/2"H.

142 

145 String Inlaid Mahogany Drop Side
Table with Reeded Legs, 29 3/4"h.

$80 - $120

Louis XV-Style Escritoire, 31 1/4" x
49 1/2" x 22 1/2".

146 3 Inuit Stencils signed John Kurok
05', Approx. 14" x 11", "Rankin Inlet
Scenes".

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

147 Art Glass "Banana Bowl" signed
June Pham, 8" x 15 1/4" x 7 1/2".

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

148 Collection of Crystal Whiskey
Glasses & Glass Wares Including
Waterford.

$60 - $100

143 Antique Wedding Crown & Veil &
Antique Large Hand Embroidered
Silk Panel (coverlet), 180" x 4

149 Woodblock Print by Sadamasu (II) /
Utagawa, 14 1/2" x 9 3/4", "In Battle
Tachimawari".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

79 Serigraph signed Derek Heaton, 26 x
22", "Spirit Bear" #44/170, Unframed

$80 - $120

2 Serigraphs signed Elaine Joseph/14
, "Salmon" & "Wolf", 14 3/4"w & h.

80 Louis XVI Plate Glass Cheval Mirror.
$80 - $120

$80 - $100

81 Lithograph Monogrammed TK, 23 1/2"
x 16", "Portrait" #15/25.

$50 - $100

$80 - $120

82 Charcoal Pencil on Paper signed
Claudette (Fleming) 1966, 23 1/2" x 17
3/4, "Maurana".

$50 - $100

77 Pair of Brass Chargers with Lucky
Characters, 20" Diameter.

83 Coloured Drawing signed Lindsay, 13"
x 12 1/2", "Nude".

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

84 Japanese Bronze 2 Handled Vase, 12"
$80 - $120

75 

85 South Asian Brass Hammered Water
Pots, 12" & 8".

$50 - $60

78 Watercolour & Gouache signed A.
(Arnold) Burrell '64, 16 1/4" x 21 1/2",
"Abstract Compositio

86 Mixed Media on Paper signed
Indistinctly Verso, 20 x 15", Spirit
Figure, Unframed.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

87 Fibreglass Garden Ornament:
Reclining Buddha, 32"w.

$100 - $200

Oil on Canvas signed Indistinctly, 23
1/2" x 35 1/2", "Untitled Nuclear
Sunset".

76 

88 

Lot # 91
91 Hand Knotted Wool Carpet, Pale Blue

& Ochre Approximately 9'9" x 8'1".
$500 - $800

2 Prints signed Sugarue, 15" x 21",
"Summit" & "West Coast".

89 

92 Oil on Masonite signed O. Davies, 19
3/8" x 29 1/2", "Autumn Roadway".

$50 - $100

Japanese Shibori Kimono
Approximately 58"H (interior collar
noted).

93 5 Piece Stainless Steel Tea & Coffee
Service.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

94 English Oak Fall Front Bureau, 40"h.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

95 Collection of 20th C. Glasswares
Including Skookum Vase, 3"-10"h.

$50 - $80

90 Handknotted Persian Carpet Approx.
6'4" x 2'10" & Small Carpet.

96 3 Inuit Sculptures signed Indistinctly (7
3/4" x 8 1/4" x 7") & James Houston
Photo.

$150 - $200

$150 - $250



Collection of Burmese Lacquer Wares,
5 Pieces, 4 1/8" - 12"W (as found).

98 

101 Collection of Stone Tools, 3 1/2" - 8
1/2"L.

$60 - $100

Serigraph signed Goyce
Kakegamic/77 , 12 1/8" x 17 3/4",
"Rain Dance", #14/70.

102 Carved Jade Ram.
$120 - $150

$100 - $200

103 5 Royal Crown Derby Imari
Paperweights, Various Pandas &
Polar Bears.

$150 - $200

$60 - $100

104 Collection of Model Cannons, 1 /2" -
7"L.

$50 - $100

99 Pair of Silver Hoop Earrings
Monogrammed SS (Solomon Seward),
"Orca Design" 5.56g.

105 Vintage "Space Tilt" Pacific Game
Co. No. Hollywood, California, 3 1/2"
x 14 1/2" x 13".

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

106 Royal Stanley Ware "Jacobean"
Ware Oval Footed Dish, 14 1/4"w.

$50 - $60

97 

107 Sculpture Attributed to Alfred
Carlsen, 14 1/2" x 13 3/8", Modernist
Fish Plaque.

$100 - $200

100 Bronze Shiva "Maharashta" (2 3/4"H)
& Hindu Monkey God Ceremonial
Spoon (6"L).

108 West German Gold Mesh Evening
Bag, (loose lining & strap noted).

$50 - $60

$80 - $120
$50 - $60

Twin Wood Pottery Plaque signed
(Lap) Lam, 6 3/8" x 7 1/4", "Leaf
Design".

110 

113 Stoneware Vase signed Clark, 8"H.
$60 - $80

Rosenthal Romanze Teapot & Dish,
7 3/4"H.

114 American Badger Skin Pouch, 9" x
10" x 2", NO EXPORT.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

115 Restoration Hardware Leather
Reclining Armchair.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

116 Gallery Mirrored Tray, 18".
$50 - $70

111 2 Crystal Decanters, 1 with Plated
Label, 10 1/8" & 9 1/4".

117 Raku Vase signed Braemar (Kevin
Wright), 9 3/8"H with Wood Stand.

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

118 Murano Glass Vase signed Tapio
Wirkkala (Finland) #3513 and Pina
50's (tiny rim nibbles not

$200 - $300

109 

119 Porcelain "Fish" Dish Impressed
Robin Hopper, 18 1/2"W.

$100 - $150

112 Handcrafted Blue Couched Gold
Thread Embroidery Handbag &
Paste Belt, 37"L.

$50 - $100

120 Canadian Art Deco Walnut Dinette
Set , Table 48"w (closed).

121 Vuntut Gwitchin Winter Parka Made
by Mary Charlie 1968, Men's
Medium.

$100 - $200

$200 - $400

Lot # 122
122 Ethan Allen Provencal Style Sofa

with Feather Blend Filling, 70"w.
$300 - $500

Lot # 120

Lot # 123
123 Kashan Carpet Approximately 8'6" x

11'7" (worn and stained).
$100 - $300

120A Raku Torso Sculpture signed
Indistinctly, 20" x 12 1/2" x 4".

Oil on Canvas signed Granville '77,
27 3/8" x 21 3/8", "Storm Off Coast"

125 

128 Large Jadeite Slice, 6 5/8" x 8 7/8"
$60 - $100

Pastel with Watercolour signed Rob
(van der Schoor), 24" x 9 5/8", "Nude
Study".

129 Carved Soapstone Horse Head, 9
1/4".

$100 - $150

$150 - $250

130 Collection of Scandinavian & Studio
Glass with Enameled Dishes.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

131 Pottery Partridge signed Corry
(Lunn), 7".

$50 - $60

126 Royal Copenhagen Fajance Dish,
Design: Nils Thorsson, 6 5/8"w.

132 Karamajong Wooden Stool & Stone
Carving of a Cow, 8 1/4" & 3 7/8"H.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

133 Moorcroft Orchid Vase (5"H) with 2
Dishes.

$80 - $100

124 

134 Deru Germany Leather Dog
Sculpture, 5"h.

$80 - $100

127 Soapstone Pipe, 4 1/2"L.

135 Small Hide Drum, 4 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $75


